DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 444.36

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 507.84

VALUE SURCHARGE 162.20

OTHER CHARGES 100.00

DOOR COLLECTION 1000.00

DOOR DELIVERY 900.00

DISCOUNT -1184.96

TOTAL FREIGHT 4454.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 801.72

GRAND TOTAL 5256.00
Rupees : Five Thousand  Two Hundred Fifty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

NEYVELI TOWNSHIP (NVLT)

CHENNAI PALLAVARAM (CHPL)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 380,379 VALUE 324399.00

E-Waybill No 511934580934,521934571692

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :